
NACHOS

ONION RINGS

BASKET OF FRIES

Crispy tortilla chips piled
high with chili, melted
cheese, lettuce, onion,
tomato, sour cream, and salsa
on the side

Beer-battered onion rings,
fried golden and served hot

Loaded with cheese, bacon &
sour cream +$3.00
Chili & cheese fries +$3.00

Crispy breaded chicken
tenders, fried golden and
served with dipping sauce.
Comes with fries.

SHAREABLE STARTERS PINEOLA TIKES

DRINKS

PINEOLA BURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

BLACK FOREST HAM &
CHEESE PANINI

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

ORANGE JUICE

BOTTLED WATER
CAN SODA

APPLE JUICE

CHICKEN TENDERS

CHOICE OF:
CHICKEN TENDERS
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHEESEBURGER
GRILLED CHEESE

4pc $9
6pc $12
10pc $18

$ 6.00

$ 10.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 15.00

$ 9.00

$ 2.25

$ 3.00

$ 2.00

$ 8.00

$ 2.00

$ 15.00
Juicy 6oz beef patty served
on a sesame bun with melted
cheddar, lettuce, tomato,
onion & pickles.

Grilled chicken seasoned with our
house spices, served on a toasted
brioche roll with lettuce,
tomato, pickles & roasted garlic
aioli.

Bacon, Cheddar & Ranch +$2.00
Chicken Pesto — topped with
pesto and mozzarella +$2.00

Grilled panini with Black Forest
ham and melted swiss cheese,
served with stone-ground mustard.

Thin-sliced beef grilled with
onions and peppers, topped with
melted cheese and served on a
toasted hoagie roll.

HANDHELDS
Served with fries

Sub Onion Rings +$2.50

$ 8.00

CHICKEN WINGS

6pc $9
12pc $16
20pc $25

Crispy, golden wings tossed
in your choice of sauce:
Buffalo · BBQ · Garlic
Parmesan · Teriyaki

Served with fries · Ages 12 & under

CHILI OR SOUP OF THE DAY
HEARTY HOUSE-MADE CHILI OR
ROTATING SOUP — ASK YOUR
SERVER ABOUT TODAY’S
SELECTION

(Coke - Diet Coke - Ginger
Ale - Sprite - Lemonade)

T H E  P I N E O L A  T A P R O O M  &  G R I L L

FOUNTAIN DRINK
$ 2.50

GATORADE $ 4.00

THE TAPROOM DOG
Premium all-beef hot dog on a toasted
bun with your choice of chili,
cheese, coleslaw, onion, or relish —
served with fries and a soda.

8.00


